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BNI

Transaksi Berhasil

Nomor Referensi
Tanggal Transaksi
Waktu Transaksi
Rekening Tujuan
Nama Penerima
Email Penerima
Bank Tujuan
Nama Pengirim
Nominal

Biaya Admin

Total

20220909103453951539

09-09-2022

10:34:53 WIB

2183027905

KATALIS MITRA PLAOSAN PT

BANK CENTRAL ASIA

ADLY NAUFAL

Rp325.000

Rp6.500

Rp331.500
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BNI

Transaksi Berhasil

Nomor Referensi
Tanggal Transaksi
Waktu Transaksi
Rekening Tujuan
Nama Penerima
Email Penerima
Bank Tujuan
Nama Pengirim
Nominal

Biaya Admin

Total

20220909105722013427

09-09-2022

10:57:22 WIB

2183027905

KATALIS MITRA PLAOSAN PT

BANK CENTRAL ASIA

ADLY NAUFAL

Rp18.000

Rp6.500

Rp24.500



